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56th Les Duke CC Invite Women 6k

Grinnell, IA

Sep. 9, 2017
60s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

Mens results HERE

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 9, 2017 11:29 AM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Wartburg College         33    1    4    8    9   11   14   15    22:44    1:48


  2 Grinnell College         57    3    5   10   17   22   23   27    23:17    1:44


  3 Cornell College          97    2   12   24   25   34   41   43    23:57    2:50


  4 Monmouth College        106    7   16   18   29   36   40   47    24:07    2:29


  5 University Of Dubuque   169   26   31   35   38   39   52   72    25:15    1:15


  6 Indian Hills            179    6   30   46   48   49   59   66    25:17    3:14


  7 Coe College             185   21   32   37   42   53   60   61    25:25    2:27


  8 Hawkeye C C             205   20   28   44   50   63   73   76    26:01    4:49


  9 Knox College            230   19   33   56   58   64   68   69    26:26    5:07


 10 Waldorf University      270   13   55   57   71   74   75         28:27    9:59


 11 Principia               277   45   51   54   62   65   67   70    27:35    4:01


Incomplete Teams: Faith Baptist, Grand View University, Iowa T & F Club


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Wartburg College


    1  Ashlyn Bagge, Jr           21:29  


    4  Beth Mallon, Jr            22:37  
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    8  Cassidy Christopher, Fr    23:07  


    9  Nicole Breitbach, So       23:11  


   11  Meghan Silbernagel, Jr     23:16  


   14  Shae McEnany, So           23:21  


   15  Ashley Stevens, So         23:22  


Total Time = 1:53:40     Total Places = 33


2. Grinnell College


    3  Emma Zimmerman, So         22:27  


    5  Cara Keleher, Fr           22:53  


   10  Anna Ahrens, Fr            23:15  


   17  Mikayla Fujiwara, Fr       23:39  


   22  Madeleine Breunig, Fr      24:11  


   23  Allison Cottrell, Fr       24:13  


   27  Rebecca Villa, Fr          24:41  


Total Time = 1:56:25     Total Places = 57


3. Cornell College


    2  MariKate Murphy, Sr        22:23  


   12  Lily Niswonger, Sr         23:18  


   24  Dominique Fleming, Jr      24:24  


   25  Erin Hosto, Fr             24:25  


   34  Zoe Kane-Preissing, Fr     25:12  


   41  Lexi Ferenzi, So           25:45  


   43  Marissa Czapla, So         25:46  


Total Time = 1:59:42     Total Places = 97


4. Monmouth College


    7  Joanna Podosek, Sr         23:03  


   16  Stephanie Saey, Sr         23:24  


   18  Caitlyn Allen, Jr          23:44  


   29  Kelci Foss, Sr             24:49  
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   36  Teagan McKenna, Fr         25:31  


   40  Kate Saulcy, Jr            25:41  


   47  Natalia Bobak, Jr          26:08  


Total Time = 2:00:31     Total Places = 106


5. University Of Dubuque


   26  Jaclyn Roeder, Sr          24:26  


   31  Abigail Ray, Jr            24:58  


   35  Heather Muntz, Fr          25:28  


   38  Megan Ely, So              25:40  


   39  Edith Flores, Fr           25:40  


   52  Isabella Mazzanti, So      26:31  


   72  Taylor Blair, So           31:58  


Total Time = 2:06:12     Total Places = 169


6. Indian Hills


    6  Maddie Bach, So            22:59  


   30  Kaylee Ford, Fr            24:55  


   46  Amanda Wakelin, So         26:05  


   48  Ashlyn Elmore, Fr          26:10  


   49  Vanessa Blanco, Fr         26:13  


   59  Emelia Keith, So           27:26  


   66  Traci Ervin, Fr            30:26  


Total Time = 2:06:22     Total Places = 179


7. Coe College


   21  Mareena Franke, Jr         24:06  


   32  Katalina Stai, So          25:02  


   37  McKayla Morris, Jr         25:37  


   42  Holly Wisnousky, Sr        25:46  


   53  Meghan Brune, Fr           26:32  


   60  Alyssa Knudson, Jr         27:48  


   61  Kelsie Coates, So          28:18  
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Total Time = 2:07:03     Total Places = 185


8. Hawkeye C C


   20  Joanna Topham, Fr          24:02  


   28  Mikki Mundus, So           24:48  


   44  Shae Dahlstrom, Fr         25:55  


   50  Atlanta Groeneveld, So     26:26  


   63  Autumn Weekley, So         28:51  


   73  Divine Washington, Fr      32:08  


   76  Hannah Johnson, Fr         34:50  


Total Time = 2:10:02     Total Places = 205


9. Knox College


   19  Rebecca Katz, Sr           23:54  


   33  Frances Larsen, Sr         25:06  


   56  Meaghan Dorsey, Sr         26:47  


   58  Danica Dosmann, Fr         27:21  


   64  Marisa Miller, Sr          29:00  


   68  McKenzie Meadows, Fr       31:00  


   69  Natalie Laird, So          31:02  


Total Time = 2:12:08     Total Places = 230


10. Waldorf University


   13  Marissa Kuik, So           23:20  


   55  Marissa Widener, So        26:42  


   57  Bailey Matthaidess, Jr     27:04  


   71  Charley Buddenhagen, Sr    31:50  


   74  Katelynn Ramirez, Jr       33:19  


   75  Clara Roderick, Fr         33:56  


Total Time = 2:22:15     Total Places = 270


11. Principia
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   45  Allegra Pierce, Jr         25:58  


   51  Afton Leslie, Fr           26:28  


   54  Sarah DeNicholas, Fr       26:37  


   62  Marie Sherman, So          28:49  


   65  Gabriella Burns, Sr        29:59  


   67  Ava Lesko, So              30:50  


   70  Elsa Heath, So             31:47  


Total Time = 2:17:51     Total Places = 277


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Ashlyn Bagge, Jr           21:29    Wartburg College     


    2     2  MariKate Murphy, Sr        22:23    Cornell College      


    3     3  Emma Zimmerman, So         22:27    Grinnell College     


    4     4  Beth Mallon, Jr            22:37    Wartburg College     


    5        Kassie Rosenbum, Fr        22:45    Iowa T & F Club      


    6     5  Cara Keleher, Fr           22:53    Grinnell College     


    7     6  Maddie Bach, So            22:59    Indian Hills         


    8     7  Joanna Podosek, Sr         23:03    Monmouth College     


    9     8  Cassidy Christopher, Fr    23:07    Wartburg College     


   10     9  Nicole Breitbach, So       23:11    Wartburg College     


   11    10  Anna Ahrens, Fr            23:15    Grinnell College     


   12    11  Meghan Silbernagel, Jr     23:16    Wartburg College     


   13    12  Lily Niswonger, Sr         23:18    Cornell College      


   14    13  Marissa Kuik, So           23:20    Waldorf University   


   15    14  Shae McEnany, So           23:21    Wartburg College     


   16    15  Ashley Stevens, So         23:22    Wartburg College     


   17    16  Stephanie Saey, Sr         23:24    Monmouth College     


   18    17  Mikayla Fujiwara, Fr       23:39    Grinnell College     


   19    18  Caitlyn Allen, Jr          23:44    Monmouth College     


   20        Susie Duke                 23:52                         
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   21    19  Rebecca Katz, Sr           23:54    Knox College         


   22    20  Joanna Topham, Fr          24:02    Hawkeye C C          


   23    21  Mareena Franke, Jr         24:06    Coe College          


   24    22  Madeleine Breunig, Fr      24:11    Grinnell College     


   25        Aryka Parsons, Jr          24:13    Wartburg College     


   26    23  Allison Cottrell, Fr       24:13    Grinnell College     


   27        Haley Harms, So            24:14    Wartburg College     


   28        Carina Collet, Fr          24:22    Wartburg College     


   29    24  Dominique Fleming, Jr      24:24    Cornell College      


   30    25  Erin Hosto, Fr             24:25    Cornell College      


   31    26  Jaclyn Roeder, Sr          24:26    University Of Dubuque 


   32        Sandra Kromminga, Jr       24:28    Iowa T & F Club      


   33    27  Rebecca Villa, Fr          24:41    Grinnell College     


   34        Miranda Fober, Jr          24:44    Wartburg College     


   35        Alison Rusch, So           24:44    Wartburg College     


   36        Kylie Kelchen, Fr          24:48    Wartburg College     


   37    28  Mikki Mundus, So           24:48    Hawkeye C C          


   38    29  Kelci Foss, Sr             24:49    Monmouth College     


   39        Emma Luhmann, So           24:50    Grinnell College     


   40    30  Kaylee Ford, Fr            24:55    Indian Hills         


   41    31  Abigail Ray, Jr            24:58    University Of Dubuque 


   42    32  Katalina Stai, So          25:02    Coe College          


   43    33  Frances Larsen, Sr         25:06    Knox College         


   44        Michelle Thayer, Sr        25:12    Grand View University 


   45    34  Zoe Kane-Preissing, Fr     25:12    Cornell College      


   46        Nicole Arredondo, Fr       25:19    Grinnell College     


   47        Wendy Busenitz, Jr         25:28    Faith Baptist        


   48    35  Heather Muntz, Fr          25:28    University Of Dubuque 


   49    36  Teagan McKenna, Fr         25:31    Monmouth College     


   50    37  McKayla Morris, Jr         25:37    Coe College          


   51    38  Megan Ely, So              25:40    University Of Dubuque 


   52    39  Edith Flores, Fr           25:40    University Of Dubuque 


   53    40  Kate Saulcy, Jr            25:41    Monmouth College     
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   54    41  Lexi Ferenzi, So           25:45    Cornell College      


   55    42  Holly Wisnousky, Sr        25:46    Coe College          


   56    43  Marissa Czapla, So         25:46    Cornell College      


   57        Jennifer Latham            25:49                         


   58    44  Shae Dahlstrom, Fr         25:55    Hawkeye C C          


   59        Jackie Falconer, Fr        25:57    Wartburg College     


   60        Vishva Nalamalapu, Fr      25:58    Grinnell College     


   61    45  Allegra Pierce, Jr         25:58    Principia            


   62    46  Amanda Wakelin, So         26:05    Indian Hills         


   63    47  Natalia Bobak, Jr          26:08    Monmouth College     


   64        Meta Williams, Jr          26:08    Grinnell College     


   65    48  Ashlyn Elmore, Fr          26:10    Indian Hills         


   66    49  Vanessa Blanco, Fr         26:13    Indian Hills         


   67        Whitney Teagle, So         26:15    Grinnell College     


   68        Jillian Rix, Fr            26:19    Grinnell College     


   69        Clare Davison, Fr          26:21    Wartburg College     


   70    50  Atlanta Groeneveld, So     26:26    Hawkeye C C          


   71    51  Afton Leslie, Fr           26:28    Principia            


   72        Katie Baker, Jr            26:30    Cornell College      


   73    52  Isabella Mazzanti, So      26:31    University Of Dubuque 


   74    53  Meghan Brune, Fr           26:32    Coe College          


   75    54  Sarah DeNicholas, Fr       26:37    Principia            


   76        Sophie Wynde, Fr           26:38    Grinnell College     


   77    55  Marissa Widener, So        26:42    Waldorf University   


   78    56  Meaghan Dorsey, Sr         26:47    Knox College         


   79        Sandra Gomez, Sr           26:59    Cornell College      


   80    57  Bailey Matthaidess, Jr     27:04    Waldorf University   


   81        Morgan Barnard, So         27:06    Cornell College      


   82        Katie Lou McKusker, Jr     27:07    Grinnell College     


   83        Emily Burgess, Fr          27:09    Grinnell College     


   84        Virginia Haverstic, Fr     27:13    Grinnell College     


   85        Jackie Garza, Fr           27:17    Wartburg College     
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   86    58  Danica Dosmann, Fr         27:21    Knox College         


   87    59  Emelia Keith, So           27:26    Indian Hills         


   88        Gabi Gonzalez, Fr          27:33    Wartburg College     


   89        Anna Brew, Fr              27:41    Grinnell College     


   90        Julia Sloniewsky, Fr       27:45    Grinnell College     


   91    60  Alyssa Knudson, Jr         27:48    Coe College          


   92        Jessica Salinas, Jr        27:59    Monmouth College     


   93        Michaela Barretta, So      28:13    Grand View University 


   94    61  Kelsie Coates, So          28:18    Coe College          


   95        Maya Peske, So             28:24    Cornell College      


   96        Jean Springsteen, Jr       28:26    Coe College          


   97        Madison Howe, Fr           28:37    Grinnell College     


   98        Julia Sterr, Fr            28:44    Monmouth College     


   99    62  Marie Sherman, So          28:49    Principia            


  100    63  Autumn Weekley, So         28:51    Hawkeye C C          


  101        Ella Gibbons, Jr           28:57    Coe College          


  102    64  Marisa Miller, Sr          29:00    Knox College         


  103        Lauren Miller, Fr          29:29    Grinnell College     


  104        Terran Mott, Fr            29:34    Grinnell College     


  105        Maggie Ferrel, Fr          29:36    Grand View University 


  106        Lauren Frankel, So         29:46    Grinnell College     


  107    65  Gabriella Burns, Sr        29:59    Principia            


  108    66  Traci Ervin, Fr            30:26    Indian Hills         


  109    67  Ava Lesko, So              30:50    Principia            


  110    68  McKenzie Meadows, Fr       31:00    Knox College         


  111    69  Natalie Laird, So          31:02    Knox College         


  112        Mariel Guzman, Sr          31:34    Knox College         


  113    70  Elsa Heath, So             31:47    Principia            


  114    71  Charley Buddenhagen, Sr    31:50    Waldorf University   


  115    72  Taylor Blair, So           31:58    University Of Dubuque 


  116    73  Divine Washington, Fr      32:08    Hawkeye C C          


  117        Ruilin Yu, So              32:10    Grinnell College     


  118        Hana Lee, Sr               32:14    Knox College         
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  119        Christine Raines, So       32:25    Grinnell College     


  120    74  Katelynn Ramirez, Jr       33:19    Waldorf University   


  121    75  Clara Roderick, Fr         33:56    Waldorf University   


  122    76  Hannah Johnson, Fr         34:50    Hawkeye C C          


  123        Harper Colclasure, So      37:05    Knox College         
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